image formation system (ifs) kit (optional for In-Sight 5110, 5410, and 5411 ID Readers)
In-Sight Hardware
Seven kits are available, each with a different lens
(Provided with In-Sight
5110 ID Reader)
Image Formation System (IFS) Kits
Kit Part Number Lens Attributes
Working Distance Field of View
(mm) (mm)
IFS-RRL050-0008 59 8
IFS-RRL050-0012 75 12
IFS-RRL050-0018 103 18
IFS-RRL050-0027 149 27
IFS-RRL050-0040 218 40
IFS-RRL050-0060 324 60
IFS-RRL050-0090 484 91